

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No. 4 In  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3304/2001

Shivaji Rao Dead By Lrs.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Thulasi & Anr.  
d office report

Respondent (s)( for early hearing an

Date : 07/03/2003

This/These matter/matters was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P.MATHURFor Appellant (s) Mr. R.s. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
Mr.P.P. Singh Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. B.v. Desai, Adv .  
Mr. Dilas Pillai, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.4 is rejected.

CHARANJIT

[ OM PRAKASH ]  
COURT MASTER