

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3304 OF 2001

SHIVAJI RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THULASI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For bringing on record the LRs. of deceased respondent No.2)
(With office report)

Date: 13/09/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant(s)Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. C. Prakash, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Kher, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be taken up along with the appeal.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master