

\234ITEM NO.116  
MM

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3304 OF 2001

SHIVAJI RAO DEAD BY LRS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THULASI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LRs of decd. res.No.2 on record and office report )

Date: 29/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

Mentioned by:

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S.Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not this week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER